
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For November 26, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 2

15-NOV-2024 10:48Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8860361

8837746

8848753

8848755

8848756

8848894

8848896

8849372

8849393

8849626

8850263

8850267

8851511

8856077

Case

HURST, GEOFFREY R T

JAGDEEP, SINGH

AJAYDEEP SINGH, NONE

AJAYDEEP SINGH, NONE

AJAYDEEP SINGH, NONE

GALLANT, SIERRA M

GALLANT, SIERRA MICHELLE

GUPTA, HARSHUL

WELLS, MARY

CAMERON, BROGAN ELIZABETH

ASIF, MUHAMMAD AZAR

OLADAPO, SEGUN DANIEL

HOLT, JAMES EDWARD

TIWARI, RAHUL KUMAR

Name

133123-10

1005059-1

1009416-1

1009416-1

1009416-1

1008977-2

1008977-1

998082-1

82659-7

1007165-2

1010311-1

1010277-1

1010327-1

884789-2

Person

MVA 145(3)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 37(1)(C)

MVA 114(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106B(1)(B)

MVA 143(1)(L)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Application

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For November 26, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 2

15-NOV-2024 10:49Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8860361

8837746

8848753

8848755

8848756

8848894

8848896

8849372

8849393

8849626

8850263

8850267

8851511

8856077

Case

HURST, GEOFFREY R T

JAGDEEP, SINGH

AJAYDEEP SINGH, NONE

AJAYDEEP SINGH, NONE

AJAYDEEP SINGH, NONE

GALLANT, SIERRA M

GALLANT, SIERRA MICHELLE

GUPTA, HARSHUL

WELLS, MARY

CAMERON, BROGAN ELIZABETH

ASIF, MUHAMMAD AZAR

OLADAPO, SEGUN DANIEL

HOLT, JAMES EDWARD

TIWARI, RAHUL KUMAR

Name

133123-10

1005059-1

1009416-1

1009416-1

1009416-1

1008977-2

1008977-1

998082-1

82659-7

1007165-2

1010311-1

1010277-1

1010327-1

884789-2

Person

MVA 145(3)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 37(1)(C)

MVA 114(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106B(1)(B)

MVA 143(1)(L)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Application

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For November 26, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 3

15-NOV-2024 10:50Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8681779

8778519

8778520

8790836

8807383

8839951

8849075

8849456

8850590

8850974

8850976

Case

CHAUDHERY, DAHLIA

KANE, SHAWNE MARIE

KANE, SHAWNE MARIE

DHALIWAL, HARJOT SINGH

ARODA, HARSH CHETANBHAI

ALHAWAS, ABDALRAHMAN

HOGAN, JACKSON AUGUSTUS

ALMUTLAQ, AHMAD

ZHAO, TONG

MACLELLAN, JOHN ROBERT

MACMURTRY, MARK CLAYTON

Name

583292-2

996442-1

996442-1

999542-1

997588-1

970741-1

1009585-1

919085-2

1010271-1

183802-6

982436-2

Person

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 111(B)

MVA 83(1)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 143(1)(L)

MVA 143(1)(L)

MVA 103(3)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 149(1)

HPMB 13

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


	HFX_NC_Nov26
	HFX_NC_Nov262
	HFX_NC_Nov263

